Clover - Hotlist

Unit #

Unit 225

Unit 230

Unit 242

Unit 249

Unit 259

Unit 265

Unit 291

Unit 295

Unit 300

Unit 301

Unit 307

Unit 320

Unit 326

Building

Building 3000

Building 3000

Building 4000

Building 3000

Building 3000

Building 4000

Building 3000

Building 3000

Building 3000

Building 4000

Building 4000

Building 3000

Building 3000

Status

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Base Price (pre GST)

$449,428.57

$449,428.57

$449,428.57

$449.428.57

$451,333.33

$451,333.33

$453,238.10

$453,238.10

$453,238.10

$453,238.10

$453,238.10

$453,238.10

$453,238.10

Floor Plan

Floor Level

Floor 2

Floor 2

Floor 2

Floor 2

Floor 3

Floor 3

Floor 4

Floor 4

Floor 4

Floor4

Floor 4

Floor4

Floor 4

Beds

Baths



Clover - Hotlist

Unit #

Unit 327

Unit 336

Unit 337

Unit 348

Unit 356

Unit 362

Unit 392

Building

Building 3000

Building 3000

Building 4000

Building 4000

Building 3000

Building 3000

Building 3000

Status

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Base Price (pre GST)

$455,142.86

$455,142.86

$455,142.86

$455,142.86

$455,142.86

$455,142.86

$457,047.62

Floor Plan

Floor Level

Floor 5

Floor 5

Floor 5

Floor 5

Floor 5

Floor 5

Floor 6

Beds

Baths



