Clover - Hotlist

Unit #	○ Building	≎ Status		♦ I Floor Plan	≎ Floor Level	≎ Beds	○ Baths	≎ 1
Unit 225	Building 3000	Available	\$449,428.57	С	Floor 2	3	2	
Unit 230	Building 3000	Available	\$449,428.57	С	Floor 2	3	2	
Unit 242	Building 4000	Available	\$449,428.57	С	Floor 2	3	2	
Unit 249	Building 3000	Available	\$449,428.57	С	Floor 2	3	2	
Unit 259	Building 3000	Available	\$451,333.33	С	Floor 3	3	2	
Unit 265	Building 4000	Available	\$451,333.33	С	Floor 3	3	2	
Unit 291	Building 3000	Available	\$453,238.10	С	Floor 4	3	2	
Unit 295	Building 3000	Available	\$453,238.10	С	Floor 4	3	2	
Unit 300	Building 3000	Available	\$453,238.10	С	Floor 4	3	2	
Unit 301	Building 4000	Available	\$453,238.10	С	Floor 4	3	2	
Unit 307	Building 4000	Available	\$453,238.10	С	Floor 4	3	2	
Unit 320	Building 3000	Available	\$453,238.10	С	Floor 4	3	2	
Unit 326	Building 3000	Available	\$453,238.10	С	Floor 4	3	2	

Clover - Hotlist

Unit #	○ Building	○ Status	○ Base Price (pre GST)	○ Floor Plan	○ Floor Level	○ Beds	○ Baths	≎
Unit 327	Building 3000	Available	\$455,142.86	С	Floor 5	3	2	
Unit 336	Building 3000	Available	\$455,142.86	С	Floor 5	3	2	
Unit 337	Building 4000	Available	\$455,142.86	С	Floor 5	3	2	
Unit 348	Building 4000	Available	\$455,142.86	С	Floor 5	3	2	
Unit 356	Building 3000	Available	\$455,142.86	С	Floor 5	3	2	
Unit 362	Building 3000	Available	\$455,142.86	С	Floor 5	3	2	
Unit 392	Building 3000	Available	\$457,047.62	С	Floor 6	3	2	